
УТВЕРЖДАЮ 

 

РАСПИСАНИЕ 

Ректор 

СамГТУ 

 

летней экзаменационной сессии  
          2017-2018 уч. год ИСГНиТ 

профессор 
 

Д.Е.Быков 
   4 КУРС   

    42.03.01 
 

  

    1     

12.03 

понедельник     

 

  

13.03 вторник   

Визуальные коммуникации в 

связях с общественностью 
203/10 пр. Репьева Е.Н.      



14.03 среда        

15.03четверг   
  

    

16.03 пятница     
 

  

17.03  суббота   

Медиапланирвание 203/10 пр. 
Бубнова Е.В. 

    

18.03  

воскресенье 
    

    

   

 


